

APPLICATION TO COMPETE AT IPC

How To Become an International Pride Contest Contestant?

All contestants must submit an "Application to Compete" no later than December 1st and will be notified of their acceptance no later than January 1st. If you submit your application to compete earlier, you may be accepted prior to the deadline. **Acceptance is at the discretion of Beyond Leather, LLC**.

Please return an electronic copy of the completed Application to BeyondLeather@gmail.com

Full Legal Name: Scene Name (if any): Date Of Birth FetLife, Facebook or other Social Network Site Names: Address: City: State/Province: Country: ZIP/Postal Code: Cell: Email(s): Club or group affiliations: Years in the BDSM Community: Events or Groups you started: Events or Groups you are a leader in:

Please describe your stand within the community:

Have you ever been convicted of a felony in the U.S. or any criminal act in another country that would be the equivalent of a felony crime in the U.S.?

Yes _____ (Please provide details below.) No _____

Have you ever been accused of a consent violation, abusive behavior or any other violation in the community? [Please note: The decision as to whether an accusation of a community violation will disqualify a contestant from competing is solely within the discretion and judgment of the Owner. Yes ______ (Please provide details below.) No ______



BDSM events attended in the past year - please provide name/s of the event/s.

How did you hear about the International Pride Contest?

Why would you like the opportunity to run for the International Pride Contest?

Describe how your participation as a contestant would benefit your local community.

What will your platform be?

DISCLAIMER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY: In consideration of the acceptance of our Petition herewith by the Owner and Producer of Beyond Leather LLC and the International Pride Contest, by completing this Petition, I hereby waive, release and forever discharge Beyond Leather, LLC, its owners, producers, members, agents, operators, employees, lessors, lessees, parent companies or entities, affiliated companies or entities, representatives or subsidiaries from any and all demands, actions, causes of actions, claims of injury or damage to our persons, property or reputations, costs, damages, expenses, attorney's fees or penalties of any kind or nature, whether asserted or unasserted, known or unknown, that may arise now or in the future from any cause whatsoever in connection with our participation in and with the International Pride Contest and Beyond Leather LLC. I hereby give permission for the use of our scene name/s in connection with publicity for Beyond Leather and the International Pride contest. By completing this Petition, I hereby state that we have read and understand the above disclaimer. I further state that I am at least 21 years of age.

Electronic Signature considered legal by typing name: ______ Date: _____